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PSL 2020

Professional 5 Qualifiers and the MAIN EVENT

Shooting League

Shooters who competed in any

of the 2020 qualifying PSL events
and finished in the top 10, or tied
for 10th in the overall match, were
to compete in the Main Event.
This year's five qualifying PSL
events were MullerWorks Barrels
Showdown at Qil Capital Rod &
Gun Club, Tulsa, OK, The Shootout
at Chickenfoot Indoor Club,
Cedartown, GA, Holeshot Arms
Benchrest Brawl at Kettlefoot Rod
& Gun, Bristol, VA, Triple Crown of
Rimfire - 3 card Qualifier at Ket-
tlefoot Rod & Gun, Bristol, VA and
the Shilen Challenge at Benchrest
Rifle Club of St. Louis, Wright City,
MO.

Plc Name
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Todd Wooten
Brian Brandt
Ivan Wells

Jim Morehead
Mike Sherrill
Noah Johns
Jason Thornhill
Jim Stensvad
Jerry Smith
Jerry Stiller
Gene Bukys

Bob Barnhart
Rhett Matheney
Marion Collier
Frank Shook
John Carper
Larry Landercasper
Richard Gorham
Keith Hagerty

20 Bob Cleveland

21
22
23

John Manhart
Tim Miller
John Prince

Score Xs TieBrk

1225-46X
7200-41X

7250-43X
7000-40X
6975-37X

6900-37X
6825-40X
6800-38X
6750-38X
6750-36X
6700-39X
6650-41X
6650-38X
6600-28X
6575-32X

6500-34X
6500-34X
6475-34X
6325-29X
6275-31X

6125-29X

6075-20X
6050-28X

Second place winner
and accepting the
$3000 cash award
was Brian Brandt with
a total score of 7200

and 41Xs.

2425
2450
2450
2400
2375
2350
2400
2350
2350
2300
2350
2350
2300
2250
2250
2200
2200
2300
2275
2250
2150
2150
2075

The 2020 PSL MAIN EVENT $5000 winner for
2020 was Todd Wooten of Ohio. Todd had a 3-tar-
get score of 7225 and 46Xs.

Ilvan Wells captured
3rd place and took

home $2000 with a
total score of 7150
and 43Xs.




Place Competitor
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Todd Wooten
Brian Brandt
Ivan Wells

Jim Morehead
Mike Sherrill
Noah Johns
Jason Thornhill
Jim Stensvad
Jerry Smith
Jerry Stiller
Gene Bukys
Bob Barnhart
Rhett Matheney
Marion Collier
Frank Shook
John Carper

L. Landercasper
Richard Gorham
Keith Hagerty
Bob Cleveland
John Manhart
Tim Miller
John Prince

Action
Turbo-0id
Trident
X-1l
Swindlehurst
Turbo-0ld
Turbo-0id
2500X
2500X
X-1l
2500X
2500X
Trident
2500X
2500X
X-1
2500X
2500X
Swindlehurst
Turbo-New
Suhl
Lonestar
X3L
2500X

Barrel
Muller
Muller
Broughton
Shilen
Shilen
Muller
Shilen
Shilen
Muller
Stiller
Shilen
Broughton
Muller
Shilen
Shilen
Muller
Shilen
Shilen
Shilen
Shilen
Shilen
Shilen
Broughton

Triger
Jewell
FF
B&A
Jewell
FF
B&A
Jewell
B&A
B&A
B&A
Jewell
FF
B&A
B&A
B&A
Jewell
B&A
Jewell
Shilen
Factory
Jewell
B&A
B&A

2020 PSL MAIN EVENT EQUIPMENT LIST

Stock
Lidgard
™
Ivanhoe
™
Other
McMillan
™

PWC
McMillan
PWC
PWC
McMillan
PWC
McMillan
Ivanhoe
McMillan
PWC

™
Other
Myers
Kelbly
Other
Other

Scope
NF

NF
Sightron
NF

NF

NF

NF

NF

NF

NF

NF
Kahles
Sightron
NF
Sightron
NF
March
NF
Weaver
B&L

NF

NF

NF

Gunsmith
Langley
Kloeppel
Ivanhoe
Gorham
Calfee
Calfee
Gorham
Owens
Gorham
Other
Bukys
Langley
Other
Gorham
Other
Penrod
Other
Gorham
Langley
Gorham
Gorham
Other
Gorham

Ammo
ELEY
Lapua
ELEY
ELEY
Lapua
ELEY
ELEY
Lapua
Lapua
ELEY
ELEY
ELEY
Lapua
ELEY
Lapua
ELEY
Lapua
ELEY
ELEY
ELEY
Lapua
ELEY
Lapua

Rest
Pappas
Arnold
Ivanhoe
PQP
Arnold
Pappas
PQP
Pappas
PQP
PQP
Pappas
Pappas
Arnold
Other
Fulghum
Pappas
Pappas
PQP
Fulghum
PQP
Pappas
Arnold
PQP
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| Top 10 and qualifying for the Main Event were:

Muller Works

premium rifle barrels Place Name Score  X's  TieBrk
1 Tim Miller 11200 66 2450
2 Jason Thornhill 1175 60 2400
3 Bob Cleveland 10900 54 2350
4 Todd Wooten 10850 64 2300
5 Marion Collier 10725 47 2350
6 Jerry Smith 10675 54 2325
7 John Manhart 10500 40 2250
8 Glen Hartjes 10375 37 2200
9 Jim Stensvad 10300 47 2200

>

John Prince 10275 35 2225

Target winners in this event were Targets #1 &
#5 - Tim Miller, Target #2 - Jason Thornhill,

MullerWorks ~ Target #3 - Marion Collier, Target #4 - Jerry
Smith, Target #5 -

premium rifle barrels




Shooting Lasgus

Place Name

Jason Thornhill
Jim Morehead

James Garrett

Tom Sherley

Jason Frymier
Frank Shook
Michael Sherrill
Richard Gorham
Jerry Stiller

Score
12025
11700
11600
11525
11475
11475
11350
11325
11300
11300

X's
85
70
56
63
69
54
65
64
67
64

Benchrest Series 2020 -, ELEY

The second 2020 PSL Main Event Qualifying Tournament
was the Shotmaster 10X Winter Shootout on December
6, 2019 at Chickenfoot Indoor Club, Cedartown, GA

Top 10 and qualifying for the Main Event were:

TieBrk
2450
2450
2400
2425
2350
2350
2450
2350
2400
2400

Target winners in this event were Target
#1 - Donald Hamblin, Target #2 - Tim
Miller, Target #3 & 4 - Jason Thornhill
and Target #5 - Jerry Smith.



Place Name
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Jerry Stiller
Bob Cleveland
Jerry Smith
John Prince
Noah Johns
Tom Wilkinson
Rhett Matheney
Keith Hagerty
John Carper
Jason Thornhil

Score
11575
11250
mrs
mrs
1100
11075
11025
10950
10950
10900

The third 2020 PSL Main Event Qualifying
Tournament was the Holeshot Arms Benchrest
Brawl at Kettlefoot Gun Club in Bristol, VA on
May 21st. Congrats to Jerry Stiller on his win!

TieBrk
2400
2400
2450
2400
2350
2400
2250
2250
2300
2400

=% Target winners
B in this event

% were Target #1 &
2 - Jerry Smith,
o Target #3 - Bob

- Cleveland, Target
#4 - John Prince,
and Targets #5 -
Jerry Stiller.
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Of leflre 3 CARD PSL QUALIFYING EVENT

The Triple Crown of Rimfire 2020, was the fourth PSL
event held to qualify 10 more shooters for the Main
Event. This event was held in Bristol, VA on May 23rd.

Top 10 and qualifying for the Main Event were:

Place Name

Marion Collier
Tom Wilkinson
Brian Brandt
Jerry Stiller
Noah Johns
Todd Wooten
Jerry Smith
John Prince
Gene Bukys
Frank Shook
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Score
6775
6650
6525
6500
6350
6300
6300
6275
6250
6225

X's
28
35
30
32
31

30
29
24
32
23

TieBrk
2400
2400
2250
2300
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
2125



2020 SHILEN CHALLENGE

The fifth and final match to qualify for the
Main Event was held at the Benchrest Rifle
Club of St. Louis on Friday, September 4th.
New qualifiers for the Main Event were add-
ed to the list which included Bob Barnhart
and Larry Landercasper.

Top 10 and qualifying for the Main Event were:
B

/4
Place Name Score X's TieBrk
1 Todd Wooten 1625 60 2400
2 Brian Brandt 11600 67 2350
3 Noah Johns 11250 60 2350
4 Bob Barnhart 11200 64 2375
5 Marion Collier mrs 71 2400
6 Bob Cleveland m50 54 2350
273 iJerryWStlllller mgg 2} ggg% High target winners were Marion Collier - Target
van wetls #1, Larry Landercasper - Target #2, Jerry Stiller -
9 John Prince nor5 63 2375 Target #3, Kenneth Richards - Target #4 and Todd
10 Larry Landercasper 11025 58 2400 Wooten - Target #5.

SHILENRFLES (*,

World Class Accuracy Since 19

WWW.SHILEN.COM
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2021 PSL
SCHEDULE

VISIT www.proshootingleague.com

March 19, 2021

May 27, 2021

May 29, 2021

September 2, 2021

September 3, 2021

REGISTERATION OPENS

JANUARY 2021

Presented byELEY

Benchrest

Series m

www.ProShootinglLeague.com

MATCH

MullerWorks Barrels Winter Shootout
Chickenfoot Indoor Club, Cedartown, GA
Holeshot Arms Benchrest Brawl
Kettlefoot Rod & Gun, Bristol, VA

Triple Crown of Rimfire - 3 card Qualifier
Kettlefoot Rod & Gun, Bristol, VA

Shilen Challenge

The Benchrest Rifle club of St. Louis, MO,
Wright City, MO

The ELEY Benchrest Series Main Event
The Benchrest Rifle club of St. Louis, MO
Wright City, MO

Benchrest
Series

www.ProShootingLeague.com

Presented by ELEY

ELEY Benchrest Series
$5000 Payout

ELEY Benchrest Series Champion Rules

1. Eligibility:

All competitors in an official PSL event of the same season
receives points based on finish. The Triple Crown qualifier is
ONLY a Main Event qualifier and points and PSL Payouts are not
awarded.

2. Finishing Order Determination

a. Each finishing position of an official PSL match will be
awarded points based on finishing position. 100 points will be
awarded to the winner with each subsequent finisher receiving 1
paint less. Competitors finishing 100th or worse, will receive 1
paint. For example: 1st place 100 points, 2nd 99 points, 3rd , 98
paints, 4th 97 points, 102nd 1 point, 103rd 1 point, 110th 1
paint,etc.

b. Each target winner will be awarded 1 bonus point.

¢. The match winner will be awarded 5 bonus points.

d. Paoints are earned at Official PSL Matches and do NOT
include the Triple Crown qualifier.

3. Payouts:
Payouts are dependent on Sponsorship. With the 2021 Title
sponsor of ELEY ammunition, the payouts are as follows.

1st Place- $2500

2nd Place- $1500
3rd Place- $1000

www.ProShootingLeague.com

Payouts

The Main Event
3 targets | $5,000

Title sponsor

(E) ELEY
1st Place- $2,500

2021

3rd Place- $1,000

PROFESSIONALSHOOTINGLEAGUE o o o o o 0 0 0 0O 0O O OOOOOOOTOSOS

NEWRULES

ELEY Main Event
$5000 Payout

ELEY Benchrest Series MAIN EVENT Rules

1. Eligibility:

Any shooter competing in any qualifying event of the same season
as the MAIN EVENT and finishes in 1st-10th or tied for 10th in the
overall match will be eligible to compete in the MAIN EVENT.
Previous MAIN EVENT Champions are automatically qualified for
the MAIN EVENT each year.

2. Number of Targets: Three

3. Finishing Order Determination:

Individual Target winners will not be determined. Owverall finish will
be determined by total score of the 3 targets and total X count. In
the event of a tie in total score and total number of X's, the
competitor with the highest individual target score and X's will be
the winner, if highest target score and X count is tied, then

2nd Highest Target Score and X's will be the winner, if 2nd Highest
is tied, then the 3rd Highest Target score and X's will be the winner.
If all 3 targets are tied in score and X count, then the 2 tied
competitors will have a shoot off and will shoot sided by side until a
target is scored differently for a competitor and the competitor with
the highest target count and X count will be the winner. Ties will
only be broken for the top 3 finishing positions.

4. Payouts:

Payouts are dependent on Sponsorship. With the 2021 Title
sponsor of ELEY ammunition, the payouts are as follows.

1st Place— $2500

2nd Place- $1500

3rd Place— $1000

5. Entry Fee:

Only competitors who have qualified as outlined in Rule 1 will be
eligible to participate. There will be NO ENTRY FEE for the Main
Event gualifiers.

PROFESSIONAL SHOOTING LEAGUE

2nd Place- $1,500



